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SRES 386
A resolution calling for free and fair elections in Iran, and for other purposes.

Congress: 112 (2011–2013, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: International Affairs
Introduced: Mar 1, 2012
Current Status: Resolution agreed to in Senate without amendment and with a preamble by Voice Vote. (text: CR S1399)
Latest Action: Resolution agreed to in Senate without amendment and with a preamble by Voice Vote. (text: CR S1399) 
(Mar 5, 2012) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/112th-congress/senate-resolution/386 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Hoeven, John [R-ND] 
Party: Republican   •   State: ND   •   Chamber: Senate
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Cosponsors  (67 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Alexander, Lamar [R-TN] R · TN Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Ayotte, Kelly [R-NH] R · NH Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Barrasso, John [R-WY] R · WY Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Begich, Mark [D-AK] D · AK Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Bennet, Michael F. [D-CO] D · CO Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Blumenthal, Richard [D-CT] D · CT Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Blunt, Roy [R-MO] R · MO Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Boozman, John [R-AR] R · AR Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Brown, Scott P. [R-MA] R · MA Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Brown, Sherrod [D-OH] D · OH Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Burr, Richard [R-NC] R · NC Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Casey, Robert P., Jr. [D-PA] D · PA Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Chambliss, Saxby [R-GA] R · GA Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Coats, Daniel [R-IN] R · IN Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Coburn, Tom [R-OK] R · OK Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Cochran, Thad [R-MS] R · MS Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Collins, Susan M. [R-ME] R · ME Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Conrad, Kent [D-ND] D · ND Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Coons, Christopher A. [D-DE] D · DE Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Cornyn, John [R-TX] R · TX Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Crapo, Mike [R-ID] R · ID Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Durbin, Richard J. [D-IL] D · IL Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Enzi, Michael B. [R-WY] R · WY Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Feinstein, Dianne [D-CA] D · CA Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Franken, Al [D-MN] D · MN Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Gillibrand, Kirsten E. [D-NY] D · NY Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Graham, Lindsey [R-SC] R · SC Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Grassley, Chuck [R-IA] R · IA Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Hatch, Orrin G. [R-UT] R · UT Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Heller, Dean [R-NV] R · NV Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Hutchison, Kay Bailey [R-TX] R · TX Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Inhofe, James M. [R-OK] R · OK Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Isakson, Johnny [R-GA] R · GA Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Johanns, Mike [R-NE] R · NE Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Johnson, Ron [R-WI] R · WI Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Klobuchar, Amy [D-MN] D · MN Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Kohl, Herb [D-WI] D · WI Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Kyl, Jon [R-AZ] R · AZ Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Lautenberg, Frank R. [D-NJ] D · NJ Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Lee, Mike [R-UT] R · UT Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Lieberman, Joseph I. [ID-CT] ID · CT Mar 1, 2012
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. McCain, John [R-AZ] R · AZ Mar 1, 2012

Sen. McCaskill, Claire [D-MO] D · MO Mar 1, 2012

Sen. McConnell, Mitch [R-KY] R · KY Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Menendez, Robert [D-NJ] D · NJ Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Mikulski, Barbara A. [D-MD] D · MD Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Moran, Jerry [R-KS] R · KS Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Murkowski, Lisa [R-AK] R · AK Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Nelson, Ben [D-NE] D · NE Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Nelson, Bill [D-FL] D · FL Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Portman, Rob [R-OH] R · OH Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Pryor, Mark L. [D-AR] D · AR Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Risch, James E. [R-ID] R · ID Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Roberts, Pat [R-KS] R · KS Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Rubio, Marco [R-FL] R · FL Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Schumer, Charles E. [D-NY] D · NY Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Sessions, Jeff [R-AL] R · AL Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Shaheen, Jeanne [D-NH] D · NH Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Shelby, Richard C. [R-AL] R · AL Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Snowe, Olympia J. [R-ME] R · ME Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Thune, John [R-SD] R · SD Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Toomey, Patrick [R-PA] R · PA Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Udall, Mark [D-CO] D · CO Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Vitter, David [R-LA] R · LA Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Wicker, Roger F. [R-MS] R · MS Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Wyden, Ron [D-OR] D · OR Mar 1, 2012

Sen. Levin, Carl [D-MI] D · MI Mar 7, 2012

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Foreign Relations Committee Senate Discharged From Mar 5, 2012

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

International Affairs

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.
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Summary  (as of Mar 1, 2012) 

Reaffirms the commitment of the United States to democracy, human rights, civil liberties, and the rule of law, and

supports the Iranian people in their calls for a democratic government that respects such rights and freedoms.

Condemns Iran's human rights violations.

Urges the President, the Secretary of State, and world leaders to express support for the universal rights and freedoms of

the Iranian people and to condemn elections that are not free and do not meet international standards.

Actions Timeline

Mar 5, 2012: Senate Committee on Foreign Relations discharged by Unanimous Consent.(consideration: CR S1399)
Mar 5, 2012: Senate Committee on Foreign Relations discharged by Unanimous Consent. (consideration: CR S1399)
Mar 5, 2012: Passed/agreed to in Senate: Resolution agreed to in Senate without amendment and with a preamble by
Voice Vote.(text: CR S1399)
Mar 5, 2012: Resolution agreed to in Senate without amendment and with a preamble by Voice Vote. (text: CR S1399)
Mar 1, 2012: Introduced in Senate
Mar 1, 2012: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR S1207)
Mar 1, 2012: Referred to the Committee on Foreign Relations. (text of measure as introduced: CR S1206-1207)
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